
Report for g_eazy
Link to the official instagram profile of @g_eazy

All the statistics are based on the last 10 posts.

Engagement

Engagement (The engagement rate is the number of active likes / comments on each post)
3.65%
Average Likes
270,118.80
Average Comments
1,744.50
Followers
7,447,206
Following
1,028
Uploads
3,255

Account Stats Summary

Date Followers Following Uploads
2018-11-28 Wed 7,384,822 - 1,015 - 3,244 -
2018-12-01 Sat 7,392,759 +7937 1,016 +1 3,247 +3
2018-12-03 Mon 7,402,711 +9952 1,015 -1 3,248 +1
2018-12-05 Wed 7,407,433 +4722 1,019 +4 3,248 -
2018-12-06 Thu 7,417,905 +10472 1,022 +3 3,250 +2
2018-12-07 Fri 7,421,116 +3211 1,024 +2 3,252 +2
2018-12-08 Sat 7,432,820 +11704 1,023 -1 3,252 -
2018-12-10 Mon 7,442,873 +10053 1,027 +4 3,254 +2
2018-12-11 Tue 7,444,486 +1613 1,028 +1 3,254 -
2018-12-12 Wed 7,447,206 +2720 1,028 - 3,255 +1
Total Summary +62384 +11

https://instagram.com/g_eazy


Future Projections

Here you can see the approximated future projections based on your previous days averages

Time Until Date Followers Uploads
Current Stats 2018-12-14 7,447,206 3,255
30 days 2019-01-13 7,634,376 3,315
60 days 2019-02-12 7,821,546 3,375
3 months 2019-03-14 8,008,716 3,435
6 months 2019-06-12 8,570,226 3,615
9 months 2019-09-10 9,131,736 3,795
1 year 2019-12-14 9,724,441 3,985
1 year and half 2020-06-13 10,859,939 4,349
2 years 2020-12-13 12,001,676 4,715

Based on an average of +6,239 followers /day +2 uploads /day



Top Mentions

@ogkcutyou - 1 Uses
@thegarden - 1 Uses
@z100newyork - 1 Uses
@redfestdxb - 1 Uses
@kiss108 - 1 Uses

https://www.instagram.com/ogkcutyou
https://www.instagram.com/thegarden
https://www.instagram.com/z100newyork
https://www.instagram.com/redfestdxb
https://www.instagram.com/kiss108

